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MINUTA DE REUNIÓN
	CONVOCA: 
Correo(  ) Teléfono (  ) 

Oficio (  ) UniQ (  )
	Fecha: 
Hora: 
Duración: 
Lugar: 

	ASUNTOS

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 


	ACUERDOS: 




	PLAN DE ACTIVIDADES

	Actividad


	Responsable


	Fechas



	
	
	Inicio
	Termino

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	


Se programa la próxima reunión para: 

	Fecha: 

Hora: 
Duración: 
Lugar: 


PARTICIPANTES

	1. 

	2. 

	3. 

	4. 

	5. 

	6. 

	7. 

	8. 

	9. 

	10. 

	11. 

	12. 

	13. 

	14. 
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